

ا**تحاد ملاك فونتانا تاور - 03043027** مبنى 4686، طريق 2468، مجمع 324 الجفير، مملكة البحرين هاتف:600 1600 1794، البريد الإلكتروني: fontanatowers.oa@gmail.com رقم تسجيل اتحاد ملاك فونتانا تاور: OA2020/0139

Fontana Tower Owners Association - 03043027
Building 4686, Road 2468, Block 324,
Juffair, Kingdom of Bahrain
Tel:+973 1600 0061, Email: fontanatowers.oa@gmail.com
Owners Association Registration No.: OA2020/0139

Date:

OWNERS ASSOCIATION - NOMINATION FORM

Fontana Tower Owners Association Second General Assembly Meeting

| Project Name | Fontana Tower, Juffair | Apartment No: | | Building No: | 4686 | Road No: | 2468 | Block No: | 324 | |
|---|---------------------------|--------------------------------|-------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|------|-----------|--------|--|
| Nominee Information: Thursday, 24 March 2022 | | | | | | | | | | |
| First Name | | | Middle Name | | | Last Name | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| Passport No: | | | | | | | | | | |
| ID No: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Title Deed No | | | | | | | | | | |
| Maintenance | | | | | | | | | | |
| Application for the Post of Owners Association Board: (Please tick the appropriate box) | | | | | | | | | | |
| Chairman | airman | | | Secretary | Secretary | | | | | |
| Treasurer | Treasurer Treasurer | | | | | | | | | |
| Nominee Contact Details: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Postal / Physi | | | | | | | | | | |
| Email: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Mobile: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Nomination fo | Nomination | Nomination form Addressed & To | | | | | | | | |
| All duly filled and signed nomination form and required documentations must be received on or before 17.03.2022 before 5.00 PM Kingdom of Bahrain Time & Calendar. | | | | re | | | | | | |
| Disclaimer: | | | | | | | | | | |
| Failure to comply with sending the nomination documents by the Cut-off date will result in the nomination being refused automatically. | | | | | | | | | | |
| Confirmation of receipt of nomination documents will be sent to the email address indicated on your nomination form and/or on the email from which the nomination form is received. If you do not receive confirmation, then please contact Abdulrahman Al Qassimi +973 66709363. The Onus of proof of sending valid nomination on or before the cut-off date and time lies on the Owner. Any objections received thereafter will not be entertained for whatsoever reason. | | | | | | | | | | |
| Keep original documents in case these are requested by the Elections Committee for creation of the Owners Association Board. | | | | | | | | | Board. | |
| I accept all the terms & conditions. I hereby declare that all the information disclosed are true and correct to the best of my knowledge. | | | | | | | | | | |

Signature: